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Short abrasive belt

Description

For aggressive grinding with highest stock removal on hard materials which do not conduct heat well.
Consistently highest stock removal thanks to the self-sharpening ceramic grain. Grinding additives in
the coating significantly increase stock removal, prevent clogging and allow cooler grinding.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

PF45020134

BA 20/520 CO-COOL 80

4007220799819
68051000
PFERD

PFERD

Length

Width

Grit size

Complies with ISO

Shape

1318775
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520 mm

20 mm

80

2976
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