

Huvema B.V Kennedylaan 14 5466 AA Veghel Nederland info@huvema.nl Tel +31 413 34 22 75 KVK 16028008 Btw NL003107905B01



Short abrasive belt

Description

For aggressive grinding with highest stock removal on hard materials which do not conduct heat well. Consistently highest stock removal thanks to the self-sharpening ceramic grain. Grinding additives in the coating significantly increase stock removal, prevent clogging and allow cooler grinding.

Extra information

Item number	PF45020134	
Model	BA 20/520 CO-COOL 80	
EAN	4007220799819	
CBS Statistics number	68051000	
Article group	PFERD	
Brand	PFERD	
Features	Length Width Grit size Complies with ISO Shape	520 mm 20 mm 80 2976
Article group code	1318775	

Product images



